

Mobile Inventory Services

*** All prices are plus VAT ***

<u>Inventory</u>

Up to and including 3 bed properties (10 Rooms Max) - £55 unfurnished, £60 furnished

4 bed properties (12 Rooms Max) - £65 unfurnished, £70 furnished

5 bed properties (14 Rooms Max) - £70 unfurnished, £75 furnished

Check Out

Up to and including 3 bed properties (fixed price) - £55 unfurnished, £60 Furnished

4 bed properties - £55 unfurnished, £60 furnished

5 bed properties - £55 unfurnished, £60 furnished

Inspections

Up to & including 5 bed properties - £30

Available on request

If an itemised furnished inventory is requested, (ie: listing each individual cutlery item) there will be an additional charge of £10 per Inventory

For Inventory pricing purposes additional reception rooms, studies, conservatories, bathrooms, cellars and other miscellaneous room types that exceed the maximum number of rooms for the size of the property as stated above are charged at £5 per additional room. Stairs and Landing are classed as one room combined.

** Any properties with more than 5 bedrooms will be priced individually **

Cancellation Charges

If travel expenses are incurred due to the inability to gain access to a property for any reason there will be £15 charge (This only applies if the keys have been collected from the branch or if the tenant/landlord fails to attend an appointment)